
Habis Cheese Burger 
Cheese, chorizo, tomato, gherkins, salad, mayo & chips 

The Habeast 
Double beef burger with cheese, chorizo, tomato, gherkins, 
salad, burger sauce & chips  

Calamari Burger 
Calamari rings with tomato, gherkins, salad, mayo, ali oli & chips 

Chicken Burger!
Chicken fillet with tomato, gherkins, salad, burger sauce and chips 

Double Chicken Burger 
Double chicken fillet with bacon, tomato, gherkins, salad, 
burger sauce & chips 

Vegetarian Burger 
Two vegetarian patties, mushrooms, roasted seeds, tomato, 
gherkins, salad, mayo, ali oli, Habis dressing & chips 

Falafel Burger 
Falafel served with sautéed mushrooms & roasted seeds with  
tomato, gherkins, salad, mayo, ali oli, Habis dressing & chips 

Plain chips   

Ali oli - With garlic mayo 

Bravas -  
Habis homemade spicy  
tomato sauce with chorizo 

BURGERS

£12.95

£12.95

CHIPS  SAUCES/EXTRAS
£3.50 Cheese (1) / chorizo (2) / 

bacon (1)

£4.50 Onion rings (2) added to 
burger

£4.50 Onion rings (5 per serving)

£9.50

£12.95

£8.50

£9.50

£12.95

£8.50

£8.50

50p

£1

£2.50

£4.25Habis Salad - 
Mozzarella and tomato on a bed of salad  

leaves dressed with Habis dressing 


