

BURGERS

Habis Cheese Burger Cheese, chorizo, tomato, gherkins, salad, mayo & chips			£9.50
The Habeast Double beef burger with cheese, chorizo, tomato, gherkins, salad, burger sauce & chips			£12.95
Calamari Burger Calamari rings with tomato, gherkins, salad, mayo, ali oli & chips			£8.50
Chicken Burger ! Chicken fillet with tomato, gherkins, salad, burger sauce and chips			£9.50
Double Chicken Burger Double chicken fillet with bacon, tomato, gherkins, salad, burger sauce & chips			£12.95
Vegetarian Burger Two vegetarian patties, mushrooms, roasted seeds, tomato, gherkins, salad, mayo, ali oli, Habis dressing & chips			£8.50
Falafel Burger Falafel served with sautéed mushrooms & roasted seeds with tomato, gherkins, salad, mayo, ali oli, Habis dressing & chips			£8.50
CHIPS		SAUCES/EXTRAS	
Plain chips	£3.50	Cheese (1) / chorizo (2) / bacon (1)	50p
Ali oli - With garlic mayo	£4.50	Onion rings (2) added to burger	£1
Bravas - Habis homemade spicy tomato sauce with chorizo	£4.50	Onion rings (5 per serving)	£2.50
Habis Salad - Mozzarella and tomato on a bed of salad leaves dressed with Habis dressing			£4.25